CGF2018 — FLOOR PLAN

ARCADES

FREEPLAY CONSOLES MAIN STAGE

FREEPLAY CONSOLES

TOURNAMENTS

ARCADES &

ENTER HALL 2
726 (725 723|722 720 718 717 715(714|713|712

VENDOR LOAD IN/OUT
124 224 324 424 524 F

123 223 323 423 523 F

122 222 322 422 522
121 221 321 421 521

120 220 320 420 520
119 219 319 419 519

118 218 318 418 518

117 217 317 417 517

116 216 316 416 516
115 215 315 415 515

114 214 314 414 514
113 213 313 413 513

740|741 743
ENTER HALL 1




